WEDNESDAY, 03.04.2024.

Printing time:10:07

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111253 QUW1 |BELAR.W19 BELG.W19 12.0(6.75|1.17|18.0|1.45]|65.0| 1.97]|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|15.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.30|2.50|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.20
13:00111015QUW1 |MOLD.W19 MACED.W19 7.50|5.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35|2.50|1.40 | 1.95| 1.979.00 | 9.00| 2.55|16.0]|1.37 | 2.70|1.65|1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25
13:00/4813 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA S.HIROSH. 3.30|3.30|2.25]5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.35|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 |2.60|3.25 | 2.45
13:00/ 4814 |JPN 1 |SANGAN VISSEL K. 5.80|3.90|1.60]9.00|2.40]18.0/3.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.68|4.30|1.80|2.25|4.30 | 1.62
13:00/4815|JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA KASHIMA 3.20|3.10|2.40|5.60 | 4.00]10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.20|2.45|10.0]|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
13:00/4816 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA C.OSAKA 2.30]3.25|3.25|3.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.25]|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.30
13:00(4817 |JPN 1 [JUBILO L A.NIIGATA 2.70|3.05|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75| 2.25 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.90
13:00(4818 |JPN 1 |[YOKOH.M. KAWASAKI 2.50|3.45|2.75|4.004.40]7.50|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.35|2.75|1.78 | 5.20| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 2.05
13:00/4819 |UJPN 1 |BELLM.S. TOKYO V. 2.50]3.25|2.90|4.204.90]8.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|4.40 |3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 8.50|1.83|2.45|2.50 | 2.85
13:00/ 4831 |JPN 1 |GAMBA KYOTO PS 2.30/3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10|2.05| 7.00]2.30 |9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
13:00/ 4832 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ MITO HOL. 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
13:00/ 4833 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. TOCHIGI 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 |3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
13:00/4834 |JPN 2 |V VAREN M.YAMAG. 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.35 |2.60| 1.87 | 5.90] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
13:00(4835|JPN 2 [IWAKI FUJIEDA 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82 |5.30|2.30|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
13:00/4836 [JPN 2 |SHIMIZU TOKUSHIMA 1.43|4.20|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05|28.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.00 | 1.62|1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.50 | 4.70
13:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU OITATR. 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70]2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
13:00/4838 |JPN 2 |SENDAI EHIME 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
13:00/4839 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA KOFU 2.703.20|2.504.40 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.40
13:00/4840 |JPN 2 |YAMAGUCHI KUMAMOTO 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 ]| 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
13:00(4851|JPN 2 |OKAYAMA YOKOHAMA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.809.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 | 3.70|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.05
13:00| 5341 |TUR3A|IGDIR B. ISKENDER. 1.58|3.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.10
13:00| 8886 |TRU43 [BORNOVA AGRI 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
13:00(8994 |QUW1 |GREEC.W19 DENM.W19 10.5|6.00|1.20|17.0|1.5755.0|2.05]2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|14.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|2.75|2.25 | 2.50|5.90 | 1.25
13:00(8995 |QUW1 [KAZAK.W19 ESTON.W19 4.30]4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.40 |4.90|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52 | 1.82]|2.75| 1.50
13:30/4703 |[KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. JEONB.M. 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
13:30/4706 |KOR 1 |GVANGJU INCHEON 2.30]3.20|3.003.70 | 5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
13:30[{4707 |KOR 1 |GANGVON DAEGU 2.7012.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.853.00 | 3.10
13:30/4708 KOR 1 |[SEOUL G.SANGMU 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00]7.009.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|8.00]|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
13:30/4812 |JPN 1 |TOKYO URAWA 3.90|3.40|2.00]5.90|3.20]12.0|6.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.25|5.80]2.55|11.0]1.90 |6.25]1.92 |2.55|3.60 | 2.20
13:30/ 4820 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO NAGOYA GE 2.85|3.202.55]4.80|4.20]9.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30|4.00]2.20|8.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.85|2.60
13:30/ 8918 |QUW1 |AUSTR.W19 CROAT.W19 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.35|/19.0/1.80|65.012.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15]| 3.35|22.0[1.92 | 2.05] 1.15| 5.30
13:30/ 8996 |QUW1 |R.IR.W19 ICEL.W19 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50] 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
13:45/4678 |AUS 1 |PERTH GL. SYDNEY 4.20|3.70(1.75]6.00|2.55|11.0|4.30]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]5.00 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.52|3.901.38 | 1.60|2.35| 1.45
14:00( 4862 |THA1 |CHONBURI CHIANGRAI 1.90/3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.40
14:00(5325|TUR 2 |TUZLA UMRANIYE. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
14:00/ 8999 BUR 1 |[MAGARA YB FLAMBEAU 6.75/4.101.45|11.0| 2.15 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.95|2.30
14:15/3711 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. KHEYBAR 5.50|3.40|1.65]9.50|2.65]|19.0|4.80]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 10.5 2.35
14:30(1213 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. HEBAR 2.05|3.10|3.70]3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
14:30/4863 |THA1 |KHON K.U. POL.TERO 1.87[3.45|3.90]2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
15:00(11019 GR2PT|ANAGEN.K. AEP IRAK. 2.85/2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.502.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
15:00111327HKGS |KITCHEE TAI PO 1.325.10|7.25|1.75|11.0]2.35|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.75|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.87 | 1.25 | 3.60
15:00(4864 |THA1 |PATH.UTD. BUR.UTD. 3.50|3.40|2.00]5.10|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 |4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
15:00/ 4879 |THA1 |MUANG T. UTH.THANI 1.7813.60|4.10]2.70|6.00|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.25|1.97]|1.60 |4.10|2.15|9.00 | 1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.65
15:00| 5221 |GR2PF|LARISA LEVADIAK. 2.75]2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00|9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.35|8.00]2.35 | 8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
15:00| 5222 |GR2PF|AEK Il MAKEDON. 1.88|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.25]5.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.30 | 2.40]1.85|5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.70
15:00| 5223 | GR2PF|KALAMATA ILIOUPOL. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.565]|1.52 | 3.35|3.25| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[ 1.45 | 5.90
15:00| 5342 | TUR3A|DENIZLIS. SARIYER 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
15:00| 5343 [TUR3A ETIMESGUT ISPART.D. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:00| 5344 | TUR3A|FETHIYES. AMEDSPOR 6.254.10|1.47(10.0|2.10]22.0|3.10|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.00 | 7.50|2.75|13.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05| 3.99 | 1.45
15:00| 5345 | TUR3A|INEGOLSP. BELED.D. 1.95]3.35|3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.25
15:00| 5346 |TUR3AMENEMEN DUZCE 1.3714.40(8.001.97|14.012.80 | 33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.95|1.55]1.52 |3.35|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.95| 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
15:00| 5347 [TUR3A|SOMASPOR AKSARAY. 2.40]3.10]2.95|3.90 | 5.00]7.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
15:00| 5351 [TUR3B|AFJET ALTINORDU 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.75 | 5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05 | 6.50|2.10|2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
15:00| 5352 |TUR3B|DIYARBEK. NAZILLI 1.60|3.60|5.60|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
15:00| 5353 |TUR3B|ESENLER BEYOGLU 1.304.90|9.501.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.003.35|19.0]1.90|2.10]1.32 | 5.40
15:00| 5354 | TUR3B|KIRKLAR. BUCA 4.30]3.30|1.83|7.25|2.95|14.0|5.60|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|7.50|6.50]2.75|11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.15|2.80|4.40|2.10
15:00| 5355 |TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. ADIY.1954 1.3514.80|7.50]1.87|13.0|2.55|33.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.20
15:00| 5356 | TUR3B|HEKIM.T. ANKARA D. 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82| 3.30
15:00| 5357 |TUR3B|Y.MERSIN KARACABEY 1.98|3.20|3.80]3.25|6.25]|6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.90 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.99
15:00| 5358 ,TUR3B|ZONGULDAK  |BURSASPOR 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80|1.62|3.99]3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
15:00/ 5962 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA SAMGURALI 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.005.90|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88 |2.40]3.50| 1.80
15:00| 8876 |GR2PT|OLYMP.II EGALEO 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.70|17.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
15:00| 8877 |GR2PT|PANATH.II GIOUCHTAS 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10| 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
15:00| 8878 | GR2PT|KAMPAN. EOLIKOS 1.72]3.45|4.80]|2.70|8.50|4.90|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.00 |2.15]|1.77 | 5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.50
15:00| 8881 |TUR42 |[EFELER 09 ELAZIGSP. 2.40]3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50]|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
15:00( 8882 | TUR42 |Y.ALTIND. ERGENE 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.705.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
15:00| 8883 | TUR42 |BULVAR. SILIFKE 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
15:00| 8884 |TUR42 |GENCLIK. BATMAN P. 6.50|4.00|1.48]11.0|2.15]25.0|3.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|9.00 | 8.00|2.75|14.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.50 | 1.52
15:00| 8885 |[TUR41|KUCUKC. KAFKAS 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
15:00| 8887 |TUR44 |BALIKESIR SEBAT 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 6.00 ] 1.92 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.10
15:00( 8888 | TUR44 |NEVSEHIR. SIIRT OZ. 2.10/3.05|3.60|3.506.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00| 8889 |TRU43 | TEPECIKS. KUSADAS. 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90]1.95|6.50]|2.30 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
15:00| 8890 | TUR44 | BERGAMA AD. 1954 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
15:00| 8891 |TRU43 |KARAKOPRU  |1922 KON. 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]|1.75|5.70
15:00| 8892 |TUR44 |CATALCAS. BELEDL.S. 1.83[3.35(4.2012.95|7.00|5.60|13.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.25|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.65|10.5]|2.05|2.70]2.05|4.10
15:00| 8894 | TUR44 |JILDIRIM CANKAYA 1.82(3.40|4.20|2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.903.10|2.30|1.82 |5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.70
15:00| 8895 |TRU43 |[FATSA AKHISAR 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]|1.57 |3.70|3.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.52 | 5.70
15:00| 8910 |GR2PT|PAOK II KOZANI 1.85]3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.80]|2.15|4.30
15:30| 1161 |{ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 VIRTUS E. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
16:00(11016)  QUW1 [HUNG.W19 SWED.W19 7.00]4.90|1.33|10.5|1.80]32.0|2.40|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00]1.70|1.95|3.70 | 1.30
16:00111017/ QUW1 |POLAN.W19 FINL.W19 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
16:0011262 ALBAC|EGNATIA VLLAZNIA 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
16:00 11264 ALBAC |KUKESI TIRANA 3.25|3.35(2.10]5.20 | 3.309.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 1.87
16:0012423RURC |URAL LOK.MOSC. 2.7013.202.5014.404.20]18.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.40
16:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO DECIC 5.40|3.45|1.65]9.50|2.60]|17.0|4.70|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|9.00|7.75]|2.90|12.0|1.77 | 5.50|2.10 | 2.75|5.30 | 1.95
16:00| 2763 [MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT RUDAR P. 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70| 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
16:00| 2771 [MONT |INTERNAC. BOKELJ 4.90|3.45|1.70]7.50 | 2.65 1.722.00 | 3.60 1.95|2.50
16:00|2772 [MONT |LOVCEN ISKRA 2.3013.25(2.95|3.70 | 4.90 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.80|2.40
16:00(3905 |ZAF2 |BAROKA ORBIT CO. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50]2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
16:00| 8857 |ZAM 1 |ZANACO POWER D. 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.90 2.20
16:00| 8919 |QUW1 |SERB.W19 SVK.W19 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 ]| 1.40 | 3.45
16:00| 8920 |QUW1 |NORW.W19 CZECH W19 1.85]3.70|3.402.80|5.30|5.10|9.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
16:00(8921 |QUW1 |[ENGL.W19 SWITZ.W19 1.37|4.60|7.00]1.87|10.5|2.60|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.721.50|1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
16:00| 8923 |ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS KONKOLA 1.40(3.90|9.00]2.15|18.0|3.25|37.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.05 3.00
16:00| 8985 |ZAM 1 |[FOREST R. MUFULIRA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80]7.00|10.511.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
16:30111013 BUR 1 |BUMAMURU DYNAMIK 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50 2.11|1.65|2.70 1.68 | 2.05
16:30| 4453 |SVK C [TRNAVA PODBREZ. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
16:30| 8859 |BIH C |SIROKI B. BORAC B. 3.30|3.202.15]5.60|3.50]9.50|6.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
17:00/1214 | BUG 1 |CSKA S. LOK.PLOV. 1.35]4.30(9.501.97|18.0]2.95|38.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.40|1.67]1.60|3.99]|3.50|27.0]|2.55|3.00]1.57 | 8.00
17:0012418/INDS1 |KERALA B. E.BENGAL 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]|2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
17:00|2773 [MONT |GRBALJ KOM 1.90 | 3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.90 | 2.50
17:00| 2774 [MONT |OTRANT IGALO 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.05|2.65
17:00| 4581 |HRV C |LOK.ZAGR. RIJEKA 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
17:00| 5268 |[CYPPT|ETHNIK.A. KATOKOPIA 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
17:00/ 5301 [TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR KARAGUMR. 2.45|3.25|2.95]|4.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
17:00/5328 |TUR 2 |[ADANASPOR  |EYUPSPOR 7.00/4.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0|3.15|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]10.5|9.50|3.00|18.0]|1.62|3.80]2.00|2.35|5.20 | 1.55
17:00/ 5881 |[LVT 1 |METTA/LU BFC DAUG. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 |3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.05
17:00/ 8924 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA JEDINS.UB 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.15]2.85
17:00/ 8925 |[SRB 2 |SMEDEREVO  |TEKST.O. 2.35|3.00(3.10|3.90 | 5.40 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.1012.90
17:00/ 8926 |[SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS OFK BELG. 2.55|3.60|2.35(4.10|3.70 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 1.77 |1 2.20
17:00/ 8928 |[SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. KOLUBARA 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.97 | 2.65
17:00| 8929 |[SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC GRAFICAR 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.97 | 2.65
17:00| 8997 BWA1 |MATEBELE EL.ANGELS 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.95 | 2.60
17:15/1142 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA ATAL. M23 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90]|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60|2.25|3.45
17:30[12651|SerS| |M.LUCANI RADN.KR. 2.55|3.20|2.85|4.204.80]9.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.70 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 |8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.60 | 2.85
17:55(12653 SerS| |VOZDOVAC PARTIZAN 5.80|3.90|1.60]9.00|2.40]18.0/3.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.68|4.30|1.80|2.25|4.30 | 1.62
18:0011020/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. M.BOL.M21 1.75]3.80|3.702.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 |1.97]1.60 | 4.202.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
18:00/1923 |[SVN C |GORICA RADOMLJE 3.15|3.15]2.25]|5.40|3.70]19.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
18:00| 3742 [NIGPL |SP.LAGOS LOBI STA. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30 | 6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
18:00(3743 |[NIGPL |[ENYIMBA KANO PIL. 1.45(3.90|7.50]2.20| 14.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.35|2.80
18:00| 3744 |INIGPL | BAYELSA HEARTLAND 1.56313.60|6.75]2.35|13.0 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.35|2.85
18:00| 3745 [NIGPL |[ENUGU RA. SUNSHINE 1.40|4.00|8.50]2.10|17.0 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.50 | 3.00
18:00| 3746 INIGPL |SHOO.STA. KWARA 1.75|3.35(4.70 | 2.80 | 8.00 1.53|2.35(4.60 2.20(2.85
18:00| 4261 |UKR C |SHAKHTAR CHE.OD. 1.25]5.70|9.501.65|17.012.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
18:00| 4537 |RUM C|U CRAIOVA VOLUNTARI 2.30|3.203.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
18:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. URARTU 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15]/9.00]|1.92|6.50|1.82 |2.40|2.95|2.25
18:00/ 5943 |AZE C |ZIRA GABALA 1.5213.80(6.25]2.30|10.0|3.45/20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.80]|1.62 |4.10|2.95|15.0|1.95|2.35]1.67 | 4.90
18:15/2852 |HUNC |VASAS PAKS 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
18:15|4361 |RUS C |BALTIKA CSKA 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.80]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.85| 3.35 | 2.65
18:30| 3481 |POL C |WISLA K. PIAST 2.80|3.25|/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60]2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
19:00111265ALB  |DIN.TIR. TEUTA 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|/5.90]|6.00|10.5]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50|1.95 |2.60|2.25 | 3.45
19:00(2762 |MNE 1 [MORNAR B. PETROVAC 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10| 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
19:00|3563 |CZE C |OPAVA SP.PRAHA 11.0(6.25|1.20]19.0|1.53]65.0|2.05]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|14.0 | 13.0]3.35/19.0|1.30 | 2.60|2.15|2.35|5.70 | 1.22
19:00/3712|IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. ESTEGH.M. 1.95]2.90|4.40]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.00 2.60
19:00| 5206 [GRCP |OLYMPIAK. ARIS 1.3514.90|9.5011.92|17.0|2.70 | 40.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.90 | 1.53|1.52 |3.30|3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 ] 1.42 | 5.80
19:00| 5269 |[CYPPT|KARMIOT. AEL LIM. 2.40|3.25|2.80]3.80|4.70]7.25|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
19:00| 5270 |[CYPPT|OTHELLOS APOLL.L. 5.20|3.701.62|7.75|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.29|1.65|2.40 | 2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.52
19:00/5882 |[LVT 1 |RIGAS JELGAVA 1.0810.5(17.0]1.2828.0|1.65|65.0/2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.37|1.13]1.22|2.05]|3.80|22.0]|2.40|2.55]|1.10|6.25
19:00/ 8860 |BIH C |SLOGAD. ZRINJSKI 3.80|3.30|1.95]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
19:30/1215 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. LEVSKI S. 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.013.50|23.0(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10|2.55]1.65| 5.40
19:30[12654 SerS| |SPAR.SUB. RADN.NIS 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.00|4.60|2.35|10.0]|2.30|7.75]2.00|2.85|3.20 | 2.85
19:30/ 2764 |MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |MLADOS.DG 1.25]5.50{10.0]1.70|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 |1.35]1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0]|2.10|2.35]1.30 | 5.70
19:30/2904 |ISR C |HAP.P.T. HAP.B.S. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.45]|18.0|4.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.75|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.95|2.40|4.50 | 1.70
19:30| 5209 |GRCP |PAOK LAMIA 1.15]8.00|16.0|1.42|25.0]1.92|70.02.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22]|1.27 |2.25]|3.80|20.0]2.00|2.05]1.17 | 6.00
19:45/1612 |NLD 1 |HERACLES AZ ALKM. 7.00]4.50|1.45|12.0|2.05]32.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]9.50 | 9.00|2.80|12.0]|1.57 | 3.45]|1.65|1.98|4.10 | 1.45
20:00{12655/SerS| |C.ZVEZDA IMT 1.08|13.0|20.0|1.28|33.0|1.67|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.40 | 1.15|1.23 | 2.10| 4.30 | 23.0 | 2.55 2.90 | 1.12| 7.00
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00/ 2905 |ISR C |MAC.HAIFA MAC.NET. 1.4514.10(6.75]2.10|11.013.15|27.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75| 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.60
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOMBURG FREIBERG 1.67 13.90|4.20|2.45|6.00|4.20| 10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.87]1.62 |3.99]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER BAROCKST. 1.65|3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.20|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.35|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5]|1.75|2.15]1.65| 3.35
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |BALINGEN E.FRAN.II 3.2013.70(1.93]5.002.95]|8.50|5.10|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30{3.80|1.90|7.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.55|1.80|2.35|1.72
20:00| 4582 |HRV C |HAJDUK DINAMO Z. 2.7012.90|2.75|4.60 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
20:00| 8922 QUW1 |PORTU.W19 ITALY W19 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10|5.60 | 9.00| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|3.00 |2.30]1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
20:00| 8998 BWA1 |GABORONE POLICE XI 1.45]3.90|7.50]|2.20|14.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.35|2.80
20:30| 3633 AREPK|ITIHAD K. AL AIN 4.80|3.90(1.62|7.00|2.40|15.0|3.70]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.80 | 5.60|2.25|10.0|1.52|3.60|1.50 | 1.75]2.85| 1.45
20:30| 3634 |AREPK|SHARJAH AHLI 2.55|3.30|2.60|4.10|4.20]7.50|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.75]2.00 | 2.05
20:30| 3801 |[ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS ORLAND.P. 5.20|3.45|1.67|9.00|2.65|17.0|4.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]9.00 | 7.75|3.00 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 5.20 | 2.00
20:30| 3812 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. SUPERSOR. 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0| 7.00|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
20:30| 3813 |[ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. CAPE TOWN 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
20:30| 3814 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY ROYAL AM 1.65]3.40(5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.25]1.82|5.80|3.05|13.0]2.30 | 3.00]2.05 | 6.00
20:30{ 3906 |ZAF2 |MARITZB. UPIN.CITY 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.705.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
20:30| 4362 |RUS C |SPART.M. ZENIT 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82|5.70|1.65 |2.00|2.70 | 1.92
20:30| 5302 | TUR 1 |KONYASP. TRABZON 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.80 | 4.90|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.82 |2.45|3.20 | 2.25
20:30| 5307 |TUR 1 |FENERBAH. DEMIRSPOR 1.25]6.50|10.5]1.63|18.0|2.25|65.0(2.701.40|1.97 |2.00|1.53|1.3211.32|2.60|3.15[17.0]|1.80|1.97]1.23|4.70
20:30/5311 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. KASIMPASA 2.25|3.50|3.05|3.50|4.90]6.50|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.95|2.60|1.73|4.80]|1.85|7.00]|1.50|1.70|1.80 | 2.20
20:30/5326 |TUR 2 |ALTAY BANDIRM. 14.0/6.50(1.17]25.0|1.55]65.0/2.00f2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|19.0|18.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.35|2.90|2.60 | 2.85|7.75| 1.27
20:30| 5327 |TUR 2 |KOCAELI GOZTEPE 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30]2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.70
21:00| 1525 |BRU20|BRAG.M20 A.MIN M20 2.50|3.60(2.40]14.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.62 | 1.97 |2.30 | 2.15
21:00| 1526 |BRU20|C.CE M20 PALM.M20 4.20|3.90(1.67|5.90|2.45|10.5|4.00]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.40 | 5.20|2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85| 1.57
21:00/1601 [NLD 1 |UTRECHT ZWOLLE 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.63|1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05|1.47 | 4.40
21:00{ 1922 |SVN C |KOPER MURA 2.15|3.25|3.203.50 | 5.2016.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.75
21:00| 2853 [HUNC |DIOSGYOR FERENCV. 3.7013.501.90]5.40|2.95|10.0|4.90|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|4.50 |4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.65|4.30|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
21:00| 4538 |RUM C|UNIV.CLUJ HERMANNS. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:00| 5210 |GRCP |PANATHIN. AEK 2.75|3.2012.65]|4.60|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.70|3.60|2.10|7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.60
21:00| 5591 |LUKSC|SCHIFFL. MONDORF 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80| 1.95 | 2.25
21:00| 5592 |LUKSC|HOSTERT RAC.UNION 3.60|3.60|1.90]5.30|2.90]|9.00|4.90|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|4.20|3.99|1.97|7.25|1.60|4.20|1.42|1.62|2.25|1.55
21:00| 5593 |LUKSC|RUMELANGE  |JEUNESSE 10.06.25|1.22118.0|1.57|60.0 | 2.15|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|13.0|12.013.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.65|1.95|2.20]5.10 | 1.22
21:00| 5594 |LUKSC|ALIS. S. PROGR.N. 16.0{9.00|1.10]25.0|1.30]65.0|1.70]3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80/19.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.30|5.90 | 1.10
21:00| 5595 |LUKSC|MONDERC. DIFFERDA. 16.09.00{1.10]25.0|1.30|65.0|1.70|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.80]|19.0 | 17.0] 3.50 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.30 | 5.90 | 1.10
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |RIMINI OLBIA 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
21:30{ 1533 |BRU20|GOIAS M20 FLAM.M20 4.40|3.80|1.65|6.25|2.45|12.0|4.10|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]6.00 | 5.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.65|4.20|1.72|2.05]|3.25| 1.62
21:30/2005 |[ENG 1 |BRENTFORD  |BRIGHTON 2.55|3.60|2.85|4.10|4.60]7.75|9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]3.50 | 2.95|1.85|5.70|1.85|6.75]|1.52| 1.75|2.00 | 2.20
21:30/2008 |[ENG 1 |ARSENAL LUTON 1.10{11.0|18.0|1.27|28.0|1.72|70.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70|1.28 | 1.13|1.18 | 1.85]| 3.35| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.05 | 1.07 | 5.00
21:30| 3377 |SWI 1 |ZURICH WINTERTH. 1.80]3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.70 | 2.15]|1.75 |4.80| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.35
21:30| 3379 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE S.LAUSAN. 1.25[6.50|10.5]1.65|18.0|2.25|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.58 |1.33]1.35|2.80/3.40 | 17.0]|1.90 | 2.10]1.27 | 5.20
21:30| 3482 |POL C |POGON SZz. JAGIELON. 2.30|3.35/2.9013.60|4.7016.75|8.5012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.30|2.70|1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
21:45| 2254 |[ENG6S BANB.UTD HEREFORD 4.80]3.50|1.707.25|2.55|14.0 | 4.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.25 |6.502.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
21:45|2320 |[ENG6J|TAUNTON MAIDSTONE 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|4.80|4.10]|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.40|1.65|1.95|2.60 | 1.67
21:45|3061 |DEU C |LEVERKUS. FORTUN.D. 1.1718.00|14.0|1.45]|23.0|1.97|70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.45|1.22|1.27 |2.25|3.60|19.0]1.90|1.98]1.17 | 5.40
21:45| 3341 AUT K |LEOBEN RAPID 6.25/4.301.45]110.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.62 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.40
21:45| 8858 BAH 1 |MANAMA EAST RIF. 2.40]3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:45/ 8916 |BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ RIFFA 2.70|3.15]2.55]4.50|4.20]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
21:45| 8917 BAH 1 |[NAJMA HALA 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
22:00/1002 (ITA K |FIORENT. ATALANTA 2.7013.15]2.75]|4.40 | 4.60]8.50|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.35
22:00| 1527 \BRU20|BAHIA M20 AT.GO M20 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92|1.62|4.10|2.20|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
22:00| 1529 |BRU20 |CUIAB.M20 A.MIN M20 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.00|7.00]|1.75|2.20|2.35|2.35
22:00| 1530 BRU20|CRUZ.M20 FLUM.M20 2.25|3.70 | 2.65|3.50 | 4.20|6.50|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.202.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
22:00/1615 [NLD 1 |HEERENV. TWENTE 3.90|3.50|1.95]5.80|3.05|10.5|5.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|5.30|4.70|2.15]|9.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 1.85|2.75 | 1.80
22:00/ 3000 |SAU 1 |FATEH ETTIFAQ 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]|9.50|5.801.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
22:00/3068 |[SAU 1 |SHABAB R. AL RIYADH 1.35/4.50(8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0]1.95|2.15]1.37|5.10
22:10| 5002 |[FRA C |PSG RENNES 14214.60(7.50]1.95]|13.0|2.80|35.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.78 |1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.57 | 1.88]1.37 | 3.90
22:15/2006 [ENG 1 |MAN.CITY ASTON V. 1.30/5.80{9.001.75]|16.0]2.40 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.92]1.27 | 4.20
22:15|4162 |PRT C |GUIMARAES PORTO 4.40|3.50(1.85|6.75|2.90|14.0|5.70|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|6.50 |6.75]2.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 2.00
23:00{1491 |ECU 2 |CUNIBURO CHACARIT. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 |6.00] 2.35|9.00 ]| 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
23:00/1492 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. INDEP.J. 3.10|3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
23:00| 3921 EGY 1 |ISMAILY SMOUHA 2.70|2.85|2.80]4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.502.00 | 2.85| 3.00 | 3.10
23:00| 3922 EGY 1 |GOUNAH MOQAWLOON |2.85|2.95|2.55]4.90|4.309.00|9.00]|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.002.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
23:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ZED 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
00:00| 1474 HON1 |OLANCHO CD VICTO. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
00:00|1561 |GUA1 |ZACAPA COMUNIC. 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|8.00 | 7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.82 |5.90 | 2.15|2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
00:55[11260|USA C |MIAMI U. CLUBLYON 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.002.25]|17.0|3.40|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|6.25|5.80|2.25|10.5|1.47 |3.30|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.95 | 1.37
00:55[11550/ SUDA |R.ZULIANO DANUBIO 3.40|3.40|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.80|2.40|9.50]|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 3.05 | 2.20
00:55[11562 SUDA |CUIABA LANUS 2.30|3.10|3.10]3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
00:55[11568 COPAL HUACHIP. ESTUDIAN. 3.20|3.30|2.30]5.30|3.70]10.0|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.70]2.30|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.05|2.35
00:55[11571/COPAL/BOTAFOGO CPD JUN. 1.55]4.00|6.25]2.35|10.0|3.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87]|1.70 | 4.20| 3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.90
00:55[11577|COPAL NAC.MONT. LIBERTAD 2.45|3.30(2.90]|4.004.90]8.00/9.50|1.76|1.95|3.45|/2.90|4.10|3.35|2.05|7.25]|2.10 |8.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.70
00:55| 1462 |ARG C|INSTITUTO TALLER.R. 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 |2.30|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
00:55|1531 |BRU20|S.PAULM20 AT.PR M20 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
00:55| 3881 MAR C|MOULOU.O. RAC CAS. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
01:30| 1284 | COAP2 LLANEROS DEP.CUC. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
02:00{11014|BR CV |PAYSANDU REMO 2.40|3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
02:00{11254/USA C |VER.GREEN CAR.CORE 4.20|3.50(1.80|6.25|2.75|10.5|4.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|5.40 | 5.20|2.15|9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85 | 1.65
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02:0011255USA C |TORMENTA S.CLOVERS 1.58/3.70|5.60(2.40|8.50|3.90|16.01.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.451.87|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.67 | 4.40
02:00/11256/USA C |ONE KNOX. GREENV.T. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70 | 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
02:00| 1522 BRAP |BARAUN.RN S.CRUZ RN 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.808.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]4.60 | 3.60 [ 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
02:00|1523 |BRAP |ABC RN GLOBO 1.10]9.0016.0[1.32|25.0|1.70|65.012.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.35|1.13| 6.00
02:00| 1524 | BRAP |AMERIC.RN POTIG.RN 1.50]3.90|6.25[2.25|10.03.40|22.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.75|14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
02:1511018 BRSEP|ITABAIANA CONFIANCA 3.40|3.202.105.70 | 3.45|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.002.35 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
02:15/1471 |HON1 |REAL ESP. UPNFM 1.25]5.2011.0/1.75/20.0|2.30 | 65.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95|1.47]1.45|3.30[3.70 | 27.02.60 | 2.95|1.40 | 7.75
02:15| 1534 | BRPPF|TREZE PB SOUSA PB (1:2) 1.95]3.25/3.80[3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
02:30111257USA C |APOTHEOS CHATTAN. 16.0]8.00|1.12[25.01.35]65.0| 1.77]2.90 | 1.351.90 | 1.90| 19.0 | 18.0|3.70 | 22.01.22 | 2.152.10 | 2.20 [ 6.00 | 1.13
03:00111261/USA C |CHICAG.Il MADISON 6.25|4.10|1.4810.0|2.10f22.0|3.15]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25]|2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.45 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.80 | 1.45
03:00[11551/SUDA |SPORT.T. FORTAL.CE 5.40|3.60|1.70]8.50 | 2.65]18.0 | 4.90[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]8.00 | 7.75[2.85|13.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.70 | 1.85
03:00[11552)SUDA |N.POTOSI BOCA JUN. 2.15/3.45/3.35|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.35|2.65[1.90 | 6.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.85
03:0011565 SUDA |BRAGANT. coQuimBO 1.32|5.10|10.0f1.85]|18.0/2.60 | 55.0)2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.50 | 1.87 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.40 [ 17.0|2.00 | 2.30 [ 1.42 | 6.00
03:0011572)/COPAL|COLO COLO CERRO P. 1.95/3.45/4.00(3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60]1.90 |6.25]2.55 | 11.0[1.92|2.55[2.15|3.70
03:00/1503 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. LE.DEL N. 1.6713.505.10)2.55|7.75|4.40| 15.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40[2.55 | 12.0[1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
03:00/6473 |[CONC |INT.MIAMI MONTERREY  12.05|3.45|3.30/3.20|5.205.60 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00[1.95 | 7.25[1.63 | 1.75| 1.75| 2.40
03:10| 1463 |ARG C |HURACAN VILLA ML 1.4214.008.00(2.10|15.0|3.20|35.0)1.69 | 2.05|3.80/3.00|2.45|1.77]11.62|4.10[3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80|1.62| 7.00
03:30111258 USA C |UN.OMAHA DES MOIN. 1.13]8.00|14.0[1.3823.0)1.80|65.0|2.90 | 1.351.90 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.18|1.25|2.15[3.50 | 22.0|2.05 | 2.10 | 1.15 | 5.60
03:30111573/ COPAL|ALIANCA FLUMINEN. 3.45|3.701.85]|5.40|2.85|10.0 | 5.60|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.005.90 | 4.90[2.40 |9.00] 1.85|5.90 | 1.92 | 2.50|3.25 | 1.97
03:30/11578 COPAL S.LORENZO PALMEIRAS 2.75|2.95|2.85]|4.70 | 4.90|9.50 | 9.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 5.20 | 4.00 [ 2.30 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 3.00 | 3.10
03:40| 1282 |COAP2|LEONES ORSOMARSO |2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00(6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|8.00]1.70 | 2.10|2.05 | 2.70
04:05| 1730 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. CELAYA 2.20|3.30|3.103.50 | 5.10/6.50 | 9.00 | 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80 | 1.87 | 6.25|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
04:30/1472 |HON1 |[MOTAGUA GENESIS 1.25]/5.20|11.01.73]20.0)2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45] 1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15[3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
05:00111560/ SUDA |AL.VALL. U.CALERA 2.00/3.35/4.003.30 | 6.75]6.50 | 14.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.00 | 2.75[2.00 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85]2.40 | 4.20
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. ZELEDON 1.15]7.0015.0[1.50|25.0|1.97|65.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.60 [ 3.90 | 22.0 [ 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
05:00| 6474 |CONC |HEREDIANO PACHUCA 3.05|3.25|2.255.103.609.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.10 |4.20[2.05 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
05:30111259 USA C |S.VELOC. LA FORCE 1.58/3.80|5.40(2.30|8.00|3.50|16.012.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]2.101.75]1.55|3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.63 | 1.98 [1.52 | 3.40
06:05|1728 |MEX 2 |VENADOS CANCUN 2.75/3.20 12.45]4.60 | 4.00]8.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85] 4.60 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.60 | 2.35




